
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
April 08-10, 2022
Lowell, MA, USA
Lowell Memorial Auditorium

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 156 SINGING IN THE RAIN Dance House Productions

Tiny Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 178 A MILLION DREAMS Dance House Productions
2 181 FRIEND LIKE ME The Greater Boston School of Dance

Tiny Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 L'ARTISTA The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 149 SPIDERS The Greater Boston School of Dance

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 184 FANCY Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 153 HIDEAWAY Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 163 SUPER TROUPER Y Dance In Motion
3 154 GIRL PARTY Y Dance In Motion
4 185 SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER Y Dance In Motion
5 170 THE GOSPEL TRUTH Y Dance In Motion

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 THE STAR Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 164 TEMPTATIONS MEDLEY Tricia's Dance School
3 165 SHAKE IT Jacqueline's Dance Studio
4 169 DREAMS Kathy Blake Dance Studios
5 136 JUST LIKE CANDY House Of Dance



Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 161 I GET CRAZY Dance House Productions
2 157 AMAYZING MAZEY The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 139 POPULAR Boss Academy Of Performing Arts

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 167 ON THE SUNNY SIDE OF THE STREET Drouin Dance Center
2 175 I WANT IT ALL Boss Academy Of Performing Arts

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 WE'RE IN THE MONEY Dance House Productions
2 150 C'EST PARIS Drouin Dance Center

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 I'M A LITTLE YELLOW FISH Boss Academy Of Performing Arts

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 155 MORNING LIGHT The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 158 DIAMONDS The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 151 GIMME GIMME The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 177 COUNTRY GIRL Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 144 KEEP BREATHING The Greater Boston School of Dance

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 166 RIVER The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 137 SMALL WORLD The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 179 MAD HATTER The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 123 ICE CREAM CHILLIN' The Greater Boston School of Dance



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 212 STAND BY ME World Class Dance
2 230 SMILE BIG Drouin Dance Center
3 235 CUT TO THE FEELING World Class Dance
4 190 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT World Class Dance
5 256 GIVE ME A REASON Jacqueline's Dance Studio
6 203 UNFORGETTABLE Boys & Girls Club Of Souhegan Valley
7 192 GONNA BE OK Kathy Blake Dance Studios
8 245 DEAR FUTURE HISBAND World Class Dance
9 238 DON'T BE SO HARD ON YOURSELF World Class Dance
10 252 TURN IT UP World Class Dance

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 174 BEST FRIENDS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 140 WINGS World Class Dance
3 180 POISON Tricia's Dance School
4 146 BUSTED Jacqueline's Dance Studio
5 128 THREE LITTLE BIRDS Y Dance In Motion

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 432 ZERO TO HERO Live, Love, Dance Studio
2 395 FRIEND LIKE ME Live, Love, Dance Studio
3 414 LIPGLOSS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
4 420 WINGS Boys & Girls Club Of Souhegan Valley
5 389 NEVERLAND Y Dance In Motion
5 412 SHE'S IN LOVE Alton Street Dance

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 408 TRAITOR World Class Dance
2 427 JUMP JIVE World Class Dance
3 421 LET ME CLEAR MY THROAT World Class Dance
4 386 INTERNATIONAL SMILE World Class Dance



Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 239 EVERYBODY HURTS Y Dance In Motion
2 205 GET LOOSE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 243 TROUBLE Kathy Blake Dance Studios
4 197 SAN FRANCISCO House Of Dance
5 246 EXPLORING The Greater Boston School of Dance
6 249 JUNGLE BAE Kathy Blake Dance Studios
7 253 GERALDINE'S SONG The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 226 HIT ME UP World Class Dance
8 199 B.E.A.T Kathy Blake Dance Studios
9 234 ROSE'S TURN The Greater Boston School of Dance
10 251 OH WHAT A DAY Rise Dance Studio

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 188 BANG BANG Boss Academy Of Performing Arts
2 135 POPULAR Alton Street Dance
3 133 THE BIGGER THE FIGURE Alton Street Dance
4 187 BETTER TOGETHER Live, Love, Dance Studio
5 145 W.I.N Kathy Blake Dance Studios

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 415 YOU'RE A STAR Drouin Dance Center
2 425 BOSS LADIES World Class Dance
3 396 FABULOUS Alton Street Dance
4 437 LA FILLE MAL GORDEE Drouin Dance Center
5 406 THE WAY I AM Alton Street Dance

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 407 FASHIONISTAS The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 394 BILL NYE THE SCIENCE GUY The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 419 BE MY FOREVER Alton Street Dance
4 422 I KNOW The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 434 WITHOUT LOVE Kathy Blake Dance Studios
5 397 GIANTS Rise Dance Studio

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 436 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY World Class Dance



Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 MARIA Lisa Pilato Dance Center
2 213 BREATH AND LIFE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 220 GET UP The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 195 DREAM A LITTLE DREAM The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 206 I REMEMBER HER Kathy Blake Dance Studios
6 216 THE SNAKE The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 254 LAST KINGS Dance House Productions
8 204 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK The Greater Boston School of Dance
9 198 BOAT SONG Lisa Pilato Dance Center
10 231 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL Kathy Blake Dance Studios

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 168 BETTER THAN YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 147 I WON'T DANCE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 172 GROWING UP Kathy Blake Dance Studios
4 129 MY FAVORITE GIRL House Of Dance
5 126 HOOPS House Of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 403 DON'T LET GO Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 387 COURAGE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 435 SEGUIDILLA The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 429 SONG FOR A FRIEND The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 388 NICK KIDS House Of Dance

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 417 FOSTER ME The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 405 TIL WE DISAPPEAR The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 411 MJ The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 399 DIG A LITTLE DEEPER The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 423 DON'T STOP ME NOW The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 393 JOCKEYS The Greater Boston School of Dance



Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 63 RUMORS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 14 RIVER OF TEARS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
3 41 HOME Y Dance In Motion
4 97 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL Jacqueline's Dance Studio
5 21 UNDONE Jacqueline's Dance Studio
6 58 I TRY Boys & Girls Club Of Souhegan Valley
7 92 LIABILITY Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 379 THE CLIMB Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 358 PART OF ME Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 DANCING WITH A STRANGER Tricia's Dance School
2 374 HIT THE ROAD JACK Tricia's Dance School
3 328 HOCUS POCUS Boys & Girls Club Of Souhegan Valley

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 57 STACKS Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 48 LUNG Dance Technics
3 68 HUMAN Live, Love, Dance Studio
4 120 COMPLAINTE DE LA BUTTE Alton Street Dance
5 90 LOSING GAME Jacqueline's Dance Studio
6 12 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Kathy Blake Dance Studios
6 100 HEAD ABOVE WATER Kathy Blake Dance Studios
7 110 SILENCE Alton Street Dance
8 23 INSECURITIES Dance Technics
9 102 LITTLE VOICE Jacqueline's Dance Studio
10 37 FIDELITY Alton Street Dance

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 341 AT THE END Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 287 LOOK AFTER YOU Kathy Blake Dance Studios
3 274 DONT WORRY BOUT ME Dance Technics
4 268 HURT Y Dance In Motion
5 366 THE REASON You Should Be Dancin



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 361 BACKING DOWN Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 339 LOST WITHOUT YOU Jacqueline's Dance Studio
3 259 STEP IN TIME Live, Love, Dance Studio
4 382 SALUTE Dance Technics
5 331 THE BRAVEST Kathy Blake Dance Studios

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 450 VISITING HOURS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 469 REMIXED Kathy Blake Dance Studios
3 449 OTHER SIDE Y Dance In Motion
4 443 MANEATER Jacqueline's Dance Studio
5 461 IT WON'T BE LONG Alton Street Dance

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 482 WORK OUT PLAN Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 191 TIEMPO DE FIESTA Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 SKYFALL Kathy Blake Dance Studios
2 112 THE TRIAL Kathy Blake Dance Studios
3 27 IT'S ALL ABOUT TO CHANGE The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 544 NEW YORK STATE OF MIND Drouin Dance Center
5 5 CREEP The Greater Boston School of Dance
6 30 CHASING CARS The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 72 WILL I? Rise Dance Studio
8 54 DREAM Kathy Blake Dance Studios
8 50 OYA The Greater Boston School of Dance
9 29 SPACE BETWEEN Drouin Dance Center
10 34 RAIN Kathy Blake Dance Studios



Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 LOSING YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 329 THE SECRET Kathy Blake Dance Studios
3 312 RHAPSODY IN BLUE Drouin Dance Center
4 265 STEAM HEAT Drouin Dance Center
5 291 ROME Kathy Blake Dance Studios

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 362 CONFIDENT The Greater Boston School of Dance
1 357 FUR ELISE JAM Drouin Dance Center
2 267 SNOWING The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 330 A LITTLE PARTY Elite Dance Company
4 381 ASI DE SIMPLE Dance House Productions
5 335 JUST A REGULAR STREET Drouin Dance Center

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 463 DROWNING The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 447 DOWN TO BUSINESS Rise Dance Studio
3 457 I SURRENDER The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 477 MEIN HERR The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 444 BANJI The Greater Boston School of Dance

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 471 WHY WE DANCE The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 448 UNDER THE SEA Boss Academy Of Performing Arts
3 440 LAST DANCE Boss Academy Of Performing Arts

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 189 LATIN NIGHTS The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 244 DOWN THE RABBIT HOLE Rise Dance Studio



SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 577 THE PARTY'S OVER The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 587 YOU DON'T EVEN KNOW ME Jacqueline's Dance Studio
3 571 GARDEN OF EDEN Jacqueline's Dance Studio
4 492 ALL I WANT Live, Love, Dance Studio
4 586 TIME FLIES The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 573 MEIN HERR Alton Street Dance
6 592 NO TIME TO DIE Y Dance In Motion
7 502 DEVIL Jacqueline's Dance Studio
7 582 IRIS Alton Street Dance
8 552 LOVE IS GONE World Class Dance
9 583 LOSE MY BREATH Jacqueline's Dance Studio
10 518 FEEL IT STILL Y Dance In Motion

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 88 BIG FINISH Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 89 BRUSIES World Class Dance
3 25 SOMEBODY'S WATCHING ME Jacqueline's Dance Studio
4 42 NEVER KNOW The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 55 CAN'T BE TAMED World Class Dance

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 WOMANIZER The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 377 SHE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 258 COME OUT & PLAY Alton Street Dance
4 363 RUN TO YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 316 DESPARADO The Greater Boston School of Dance

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 446 WOMANIZER Alton Street Dance
2 478 HIDE & SEEK Alton Street Dance
3 451 MAD TEA PARTY Live, Love, Dance Studio
4 455 BURY A FRIEND Alton Street Dance



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 598 EDGE Drouin Dance Center
2 523 IT'S OH SO QUIET Drouin Dance Center
3 550 I'LL BE SEEING YOU Drouin Dance Center
4 581 AIN'T NO WAY The Greater Boston School of Dance
5 493 I PUT SPELL ON YOU Drouin Dance Center
6 572 SOMEBODY I USED TO KNOW The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 515 CRAZY Drouin Dance Center
8 558 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE Lisa Pilato Dance Center
9 491 RHAPSODY The Greater Boston School of Dance
10 542 ARE YOU HAPPY The Greater Boston School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 76 BENEDICTUS Drouin Dance Center
2 119 AND SOMETIMES WHEN YOU FALL Drouin Dance Center
3 18 A GAME OF CROQUET Drouin Dance Center
4 67 BRING THE LION OUT Kathy Blake Dance Studios
5 99 OUTKASTS House Of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 305 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT Drouin Dance Center
2 346 WANTING TO SPEAK Drouin Dance Center
3 296 NEVER Drouin Dance Center
4 323 BEATBOX INTERLUDE Drouin Dance Center
5 372 TOO MUCH TIME Elite Dance Company

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 452 GUN The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 470 ONE NATION House Of Dance
3 445 MONEY The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 465 SWIPE RIGHT Rise Dance Studio
5 464 BODY LANGUAGE The Greater Boston School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 483 JUMP The Greater Boston School of Dance

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 155 MORNING LIGHT The Greater Boston School of Dance



Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 219 WHEN YOUR FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND Lisa Pilato Dance Center
2 213 BREATH AND LIFE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 216 THE SNAKE The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 215 SOMEDAY The Greater Boston School of Dance

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 220 GET UP The Greater Boston School of Dance

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 30 CHASING CARS The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 29 SPACE BETWEEN Drouin Dance Center
3 32 JETSTREAM Drouin Dance Center

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 31 HOW WE DO IT The Greater Boston School of Dance

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 523 IT'S OH SO QUIET Drouin Dance Center
2 524 POOLS TO BATHE IN Drouin Dance Center
3 525 EXISTENCE IS QUITE WEIRD Lisa Pilato Dance Center
4 522 TOUCH Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 305 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT Drouin Dance Center

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 323 BEATBOX INTERLUDE Drouin Dance Center

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 470 ONE NATION House Of Dance



Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 452 GUN The Greater Boston School of Dance

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 445 MONEY The Greater Boston School of Dance

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 320 IMPACT Drouin Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 MARIA Lisa Pilato Dance Center
2 213 BREATH AND LIFE The Greater Boston School of Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 168 BETTER THAN YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 147 I WON'T DANCE The Greater Boston School of Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 598 EDGE Drouin Dance Center
2 523 IT'S OH SO QUIET Drouin Dance Center

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 LOSING YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 76 BENEDICTUS Drouin Dance Center

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
76 Benedictus Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
131 L'Artista The Greater Boston School of Dance E Tiny Intermediate
244 Down The Rabbit Hole Rise Dance Studio J Teen Competitive
278 Twilight Zone World Class Dance I Senior Teen Intermediate
388 Nick Kids House Of Dance M Junior Competitive



Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
465 Swipe Right Rise Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
598 Edge Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
102 Little Voice Jacqueline's Dance Studio K Teen Intermediate
180 Poison Tricia's Dance School R Junior Novice
222 Maria Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q Junior Competitive
305 The Way You Look Tonight Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
426 Rock Lobster Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Junior Intermediate
451 Mad Tea Party Live, Love, Dance Studio P Senior Teen Intermediate
597 You The Greater Boston School of Dance E Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
16 Ain't No Sunshine Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Senior Teen Competitive
48 Lung Dance Technics L Teen Intermediate
50 Oya The Greater Boston School of Dance E Teen Competitive
54 Dream Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Teen Competitive
59 No Limit House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
78 Fall For You Drouin Dance Center C Teen Competitive
82 Song To The Siren Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Teen Competitive
89 Brusies World Class Dance I Senior Teen Intermediate
106 The Bigger Man Rise Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
110 Silence Alton Street Dance D Teen Intermediate
126 Hoops House Of Dance M Junior Competitive
144 Keep Breathing The Greater Boston School of Dance E Mini Competitive
147 I Won't Dance The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
152 Free Britney Elite Dance Company F Junior Competitive
158 Diamonds The Greater Boston School of Dance E Mini Competitive
168 Better Than You The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
172 Growing Up Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Junior Competitive
173 We're In The Money Dance House Productions A Mini Intermediate
187 Better Together Live, Love, Dance Studio P Junior Intermediate
188 Bang Bang Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Junior Intermediate
206 I Remember Her Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Junior Competitive
191 Tiempo de Fiesta Jacqueline's Dance Studio K Teen Intermediate
198 Boat Song Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q Junior Competitive
204 My Boyfriend's Back The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
220 Get Up The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
222 Maria Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q Junior Competitive
224 Shake The Room House Of Dance M Junior Intermediate
227 City Lights The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
239 Everybody Hurts Y Dance In Motion G Junior Intermediate
254 Last Kings Dance House Productions A Junior Competitive
272 Fix You House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
281 Old Time Rock & Roll House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
291 Rome Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Teen Competitive
296 Never Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
299 To Build A Home Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
312 Rhapsody In Blue Drouin Dance Center C Teen Competitive
329 The Secret Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Teen Competitive
344 Your Problem Rise Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
371 In The Dirt Rise Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
372 Too Much Time Elite Dance Company F Senior Teen Competitive
403 Don't Let Go Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Junior Competitive
405 Til We Disappear The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
388 Nick Kids House Of Dance M Junior Competitive
402 Poor Unfortunate Souls Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Junior Intermediate
406 The Way I Am Alton Street Dance D Junior Intermediate
433 So Long Rise Dance Studio J Junior Intermediate
390 Girl Party Drouin Dance Center C Junior Intermediate
404 iSpy Live, Love, Dance Studio P Junior Intermediate
419 Be My Forever Alton Street Dance D Junior Intermediate
425 Boss Ladies World Class Dance I Junior Intermediate
440 Last Dance Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Teen Competitive
441 16 Shots Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Senior Teen Competitive
446 Womanizer Alton Street Dance D Senior Teen Intermediate
447 Down To Business Rise Dance Studio J Teen Competitive
67 Bring the Lion Out Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Senior Teen Competitive
452 Gun The Greater Boston School of Dance E Senior Teen Competitive
470 One Nation House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
449 Other Side Y Dance In Motion G Teen Intermediate
450 Visiting Hours Jacqueline's Dance Studio K Teen Intermediate
442 The Hill We Climb Drouin Dance Center C Teen Competitive
487 Breaking/Free Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
512 Found The Greater Boston School of Dance E Senior Teen Competitive
526 I Don't Know Anything Rise Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
530 I’ll Never be Ready Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive
547 Heart of the Matter House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
562 Faceshop The Greater Boston School of Dance E Senior Teen Competitive
571 Garden of Eden Jacqueline's Dance Studio K Senior Teen Intermediate
576 Toxic Elite Dance Company F Senior Teen Competitive
580 I am Good Enough Kathy Blake Dance Studios H Senior Teen Competitive
582 Iris Alton Street Dance D Senior Teen Intermediate

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen 41 Home Molly Ducey Y Dance In Motion G
Mini 177 Country Girl Emilee Sullivan Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q
Junior 212 Stand By Me Kayla XU World Class Dance I
Senior Teen 500 99 Red Balloons Tzipora Yellin Y Dance In Motion G

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
471 Why We Dance The Greater Boston School of Dance E Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
99 Outkasts House Of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive



Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
173 We're In The Money Dance House Productions A Mini Intermediate
189 Latin Nights The Greater Boston School of Dance E Teen Competitive
372 Too Much Time Elite Dance Company F Senior Teen Competitive
411 MJ The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
448 Under The Sea Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Teen Competitive
527 Roxie Boss Academy Of Performing Arts N Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

18 A Game of Croquet Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
168 Better Than You The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive

219 When Your Feet Don't Touch The
Ground Lisa Pilato Dance Center Q Junior Competitive

297 Losing You The Greater Boston School of Dance E Teen Competitive
387 Courage The Greater Boston School of Dance E Junior Competitive
471 Why We Dance The Greater Boston School of Dance E Teen Competitive
550 I'll Be Seeing You Drouin Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive


